12200 WOODRUFF AVE. •  DOWNEY, CA 90241-5608  •  TELEPHONE (562) 803-1521 / (800) 421-3466 IN CA / (800) 486-3466  • FAX (562) 803-6898 / (800) 486-3465
                                                                                             EMAIL  united@ucc-udb.com     WEBSITE   www.ucc-udb.com
Every Style
and Type
Bolts-Inserts-Tools-
Nuts-Screws-Washers-
Hex Wrenches
F1 5-30-01

INTERNAL
THREAD
EXTERNAL
THREAD
LEN TAP SIZE
DRILL
TAP
SIZE
MIN. THRD
DEPTH
DRIVE TOOL
NO.
CONVERSION
NO.
#10  to  1" COARSE THREADS
 UDB-329004 4-40 10-32 .250 5/32 10-32 9/32 -- 329-004
 UDB-329006 6-32 1/4-20 .280 7 1/4-20 11/32 -- 329-006
 UDB-329008 8-32 5/16-18 .290 F 5/16-18 7/16 UDB-500001 329-008
 UDB-329300 10-24 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 UDB-500002 329-3
 UDB-329400 1/4-20 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 UDB-500003 329-4
 UDB-329500 5/16-18 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-500004 329-5
 UDB-329600 3/8-16 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-500005 329-6
 UDB-329700 7/16-14 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 UDB-500006 329-7
 UDB-329800 1/2-13 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-500007 329-8
 UDB-329900 9/16-12 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 34 UDB-500007 329-9
 UDB-329100 5/8-11 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 UDB-500008 329-10
 UDB-3291018 5/8-11 7/8-9 1.125 49/64 7/8-9 1-1/4 UDB-500008 329-1018
 UDB-329120 3/4-10 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 UDB-500009 329-12
 UDB-329140 7/8-9 1-1/4-7 1.125 1-7/64 1-1/4-7 1-1/4 -- 329-14
 UDB-329160 1-8 1-3/8-12 1.250 1-9/32 1-3/8-12 1-3/8 -- 329-16
#10  to  1" FINE THREADS
 UDB-329332 10-32 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 UDB-500002 329-332
 UDB-329428 1/4-28 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 UDB-500003 329-428
 UDB-329524 5/16-24 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-500004 329-524
 UDB-329624 3/8-24 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-500005 329-624
 UDB-329720 7/16-20 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 UDB-500006 329-720
 UDB-329820 1/2-20 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-500007 329-820
 UDB-329918 9/16-18 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-500007 329-918
 UDB-32910F 5/8-18 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 UDB-500008 329-10F
 UDB-3291216 3/4-16 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 UDB-500009 329-1216
 UDB-3291414 7/8-14 1-1/4-7 1.125 1-7/64 1-1/4-7 1-1/4 -- 329-1414
 UDB-3291614 1-14 1-3/8-12 1.250 1-9/32 1-3/8-12 1-3/8 -- 329-1614
1/4  to  5/8 EXTRA HEAVY WALL
 UDB-335400 1/4-20 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-500003 335-4
 UDB-335500 5/16-18 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-500004 335-5
 UDB-335600 3/8-16 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 UDB-500005 335-6
 UDB-335800 1/2-13 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 UDB-500007 335-8
 UDB-335100 5/8-11 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 -- 335-10
M6  to  M16 IDs are METRIC THREADS            O.D.s are U.S.
 UDB-650600 M6-1.0 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 UDB-500003 650-6
 UDB-650800 M8-1.25 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-500004 650-8
 UDB-650100 M10-1.50 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-500005 650-10
 UDB-65010F M10-1.25 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-500005 650-10F
 UDB-650120 M12-1.75 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-500006 650-12
 UDB-650140 M14-2.0 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 UDB-500007 650-14
 UDB-650160 M16-2.0 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 UDB-500008 650-16
M3  to  M16
 UDB-450300 M3-0.5 M6-1.0 6.5 mm 5.1 mm M6-1.0 7.8 mm -- 450-3
 UDB-450400 M4-0.7 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9 mm M8-1.25 9.0 mm UDB-500001 450-4
 UDB-450500 M5-0.8 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9 mm M8-1.25 9.0 mm UDB-500001 450-5
 UDB-450600 M6-1.0 M10-1.5 10.5 8.6 mm M10-1.5 12.0 mm UDB-500003 450-6
 UDB-450800 M8-1.25 M12-1.75 12.5 10.4 mm M12-1.75 14.5 mm UDB-500004 450-8
 UDB-450100 M10-1.5 M16-2.0 17.0 14.0 mm M16-2.0 19.0 mm UDB-500005 450-10
 UDB-450120 M12-1.75 M16-2.0 17.0 14.0 mm M16-2.0 19.0 mm UDB-500006 450-12
 UDB-450160 M16-2.0 M24-3.0 20.0 21.0 mm M24-3.0 24.0 mm UDB-500008 450-16
IDs are METRIC THREADS            O.D.s are METRIC
EZ-LOK for Strong Threads in Metal
UNITED’s metal threads re-work and repair
stripped or worn threads.  Available in bulk

 10 UDB-329624 3/8-24 9/16-12
 6 UDB-329820 1/2-20 3/4-10
 FINE THREAD 1/2  TO 1 INCH
 6 UDB-329820 1/2-20 3/4-10
 7 UDB-32910F 5/8-18 7/8-9
UDB-325816F 7 UDB-3291216 3/4-16 1-8
 2 UDB-3291614 1-14 1-3/8-12
 METRIC THREAD M6 TO M12
 10 UDB-650600 M6-1.0 3/8-16
 10 UDB-650800 M8-1.25 1/2-13
UDB-325612M 10 UDB-650100 M10-1.50 9/16-12
 6 UDB-650120 M12-1.75 3/4-10
 M3-0.5 TO M8-1.25
 10 UDB-450300 M3-0.5 M6-1.0
 10 UDB-450400 M4-0.7 M8-1.25
UDB-325100M 10 UDB-450500 M5-0.8 M8-1.25
 10 UDB-450600 M6-1.0 M10-1.5
 10 UDB-450800 M8-1.25 M12-1.75
 10 UDB-450800 M8-1.25 M12-1.75
 10 UDB-450100 M10-1.5 M16-2.0

INTERNAL
THREAD
EXTERNAL
THREAD
LEN TAP DRILL
SIZE
TAP
SIZE
MIN. THRD
DEPTH
DRIVE TOOL
PART  NO.
CONVERSION
NO.
#10  to  1" COARSE THREADS
 UDB-303004 4-40 10-32 .250 5/32 10-32 9/32 -- 303-004
 UDB-303006 6-32 1/4-20 .280 7 1/4-20 11/32 -- 303-006
 UDB-303008 8-32 5/16-18 .290 F 5/16-18 7/16 UDB-325001 303-008
 UDB-303300 10-24 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 UDB-325002 303-3
 UDB-303400 1/4-20 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 UDB-325003 303-4
STAINLESS STEEL UDB-303500 5/16-18 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-325004 303-5
COARSE THREAD UDB-303600 3/8-16 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-325005 303-6
 UDB-303700 7/16-14 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 UDB-325006 303-7
 UDB-303800 1/2-13 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-325007 303-8
 UDB-303100 5/8-11 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 UDB-325008 303-10
 UDB-303120 3/4-10 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8 UDB-325009 303-12
#10  to  1/2" FINE THREADS
 UDB-303332 10-32 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 UDB-325002 303-332
 UDB-303428 1/4-28 7/16-14 .437 23/64 7/16-14 1/2 UDB-325003 303-428
STAINLESS STEEL UDB-303524 5/16-24 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-325004 303-524
FINE THREAD UDB-303624 3/8-24 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-325005 303-624
 UDB-303720 7/16-20 5/8-11 .656 17/32 5/8-11 23/32 UDB-325006 303-720
 UDB-303820 1/2-20 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-325007 303-820
M6  to  M16 IDs are  METRIC THREADS              O.D.s are U.S.
 UDB-653600 M6-1.0 3/8-16 .406 5/16 3/8-16 15/32 UDB-325003 653-6
 UDB-653800 M8-1.25 1/2-13 .484 27/64 1/2-13 9/16 UDB-325004 653-8
SS METRIC UDB-653100 M10-1.50 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-325005 653-10
INTERNAL UDB-65310F M10-1.25 9/16-12 .515 31/64 9/16-12 19/32 UDB-325006 653-10F
& U.S. EXTERNAL UDB-653120 M12-1.75 3/4-10 .656 21/32 3/4-10 3/4 UDB-325007 653-12
 UDB-653140 M14-2.0 7/8-9 .687 49/64 7/8-9 13/16 UDB-325008 653-14
 UDB-653160 M16-2.0 1-8 .781 7/8 1-8 7/8  653-16
M3  to  M16
 UDB-453300 M3-0.5 M6-1.0 6.5 mm 5.1 mm M6-1.0 7.8 mm -- 453-3
 UDB-453400 M4-0.7 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9 mm M8-1.25 9.0 mm UDB-325001 453-4
SS METRIC UDB-453500 M5-0.8 M8-1.25 7.5 mm 6.9 mm M8-1.25 9.0 mm UDB-325001 453-5
INTERNAL UDB-453600 M6-1.0 M10-1.5 10.5 mm 8.6 mm M10-1.5 12.0 mm UDB-325003 453-6
& METRIC UDB-453800 M8-1.25 M12-1.75 12.5 mm 10.4 mm M12-1.75 14.5 mm UDB-325004 453-8
EXTERNAL UDB-453100 M10-1.5 M16-2.0 17.0 mm 14.0 mm M16-2.0 19.0 mm UDB-325005 453-10
 UDB-453120 M12-1.75 M16-2.0 17.0 mm 14.0 mm M16-2.0 19.0 mm UDB-325006 453-12
 UDB-453160 M16-2.0 M24-3.0 20.0 mm 21.0 mm M24-3.0 24.0 mm UDB-325008 453-16
IDs are  METRIC THREADS              O.D.s are METRIC
 NON-SEIZING
 NON-GALLING
 NON-MAGNETIC

MIN THRD
DPTH
STANDRD TAP
UN-2B
INSTALL’N TOOL
PART NO.
REPAIR  KIT PART
NO.
INSERTS
PER KIT
DRILL
SIZE
DRILL
DEPTH
UDB-1024-US #10-24    (Q)      UDB-1024-USK
  UDB-1032-US #10-32 3/8-16 .31 .1901 .332 3/8 3/8 3/8-16 UDB-10-UST  UDB-1032-USK 15 9/32 1/8
  UDB-1420-US 1/4-20    (X)      UDB-1420-USK
  UDB-1428-US 1/4-28 7/16-14 .37 .2842 .397 7/16 7/16 7/16-14 UDB-14-UST  UDB-1428-USK 13 11/32 3/16
  UDB-51618-US 5/16-18    (29/64)      UDB-51618-USK
  UDB-51624-US 5/16-24 1/2-13 .43 .3588 .453 1/2 1/2 1/2-13 UDB-516-UST  UDB-51624-USK 8 13/32 3/16